3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Mounting Frame: 20 gauge (.036") cold rolled steel (C.R.S.)
or stainless steel #304B, die formed and welded construction
with adjustable Uni-Lug levelers. For ceiling thickness of 1/2"
minimum to 3-3/4" maximum.  Painted Sky White.  See Finish

Cold Rolled Steel / Stainless Steel Horizontal Lamp
2x2 Flange Mount Recessed Square
Ordering Information
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With “F”
Tamper proof screw option
suffix catalog number with TP.
Voltage Suffix
1= 120V
4= 277V
8= Multi-Tap wired for
277V
9= Multi-Tap unwired
2= 208V
3= 240V
5= 480V
6= 230V
7= 220V
0= 347V